estatelin
* Koren Pedersen * Holly Light + Bee Humul‘lu‘

= <20 Jennile Sergeon Sunday 2-4 pm

= h 0 U S B 3 Applebe Crl., Georgelown

Think Big"! & bdrms, & baths plus fomily rm, farmal v & din rm. Family-sized kitchen overlooking resort-like yard with
fenced 1/6 solt water pool, waterfoll, multi-level decking & tons of phoy spoce! Exceptional home on o cul-de-sacin an
exclusive estate setting! 3 spocious bdrmes on main level servicad by o spo-like 5 pe bath plus 2 uniquely charming bdrms
on the upper level, Lower level has mulfi W/0's to summer wonderdand. Short wolk to great galf ot Club at North Halton !
:1I 195,000.00 Georgetowm MLS # NEW
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13384 Hwy 7, Georgetown ON LTG 454

—= facebook.com/
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= hous t: oy Chesher  Sunday 2-4 om
14118 Eighth Ln.. Holton Hills [
.5.3 Far As The Eye Can See! 2.18 ocres of trangulity nestled in North Georgetown on prmgiﬂus & desirabla Eighth
Line. Ton's of appartunity to odd velug to this ~— 1700 sa.ft brick bungalow with ottoched goroge, greenhouse & separote

drive shed. Bordered by estote homes, farms & equestrian properfies, this spocious bungalow offers an eot-in kitchen,
living raam with wood stove, dining raom, sun room & 3 good-sized bedrooms that share the main updated 4 p bath!

Holtan Hills MLS ##NEW

i1: Holly Lioht Sumlur 1 4 pm
BEI Eorly 1., Georoetown

Family Yalues! A quiet cul-de-sac, neighbours who knaw each other by name & children playing! It's oll here, plus o
laveby 4 bdrm home on a lorge lof complata with 16"x30" heated 1/G pool & finished wolkaut fower bevel with recim, bor,
erercise 1, stormge & ufility. Hardwood & ceramic on the main level, sunken living room, farmal dining room & open
concep? kitchan/fomily room. 4 ganerous-sized bedraoms - master with 5 pe ensuite & walk-in closat. Just move rightin!

5599.900.00

sl: lon Dvdgesn Sunday 2-4 pm
- 22 Queen 51., Georgetown =
Charm 01 Yesteryear! Newin 189811 Mognificent, stately 4 + bedroom 3hﬂT"Iffru"ﬂ'l(Pl'lfl]rfl']':lmi?hlfh nllrhechmm
E charocter of its ero, yet updoted with todoy"s conveniences. Grand fayer with stunning original stoircass - re-finished to
perfection. Living tm, porlar, dining i oll with ariginel trim, doars & flooring, Family im oddition & omazing great mi!
Truly one-of-g-kind! Gorgeous grounds, stane walk, stairs, patio & wroughtiron gates. Pride of ownership throughout!
SAB8,688.00 begigatown MLS# NEW

55’6'5' 20000 Geargetown MLS#W3421489

e

- Domielle Quilly 51||1d|:|\‘ I- 4 pm
— 7 Park Ave., Georgelown
The Butler's Gone...but this Pork Avenue beauty still retains all the charm & character of its glory days yet hos been
updated w/all todays conveniences. Gongeous covered porch welcomes you inta this exroordinary century home. Tum
back the clack ta 1911 & odmire the quality croftsmanship throughout - originel Mission oak bannister & staircose!
Desirable "Pork” district, walk to shops, restourants, library thentre, seasonal farmers market, fair grounds & more! 1]

Oul Of This World!! Totally renovated 3 bdrm bungalow of — 1600 sq.f. finished fo pure perfaction! || Huge mature
lot (—1/3 of e ocre). Tons of curb appeal with double carport & double cor garage. Open concept, spacious greot room
with gleaming hardwood & porcelain floors. Gourmet kitchen with gronite counters, breakfast bar, pat lights, crown
molding, multiple pantries, wine rack & garden doorwalk-out! Finished lower level with lorge above grode windows!

Great Dominion Seed House Locafion.
Nice & Cleon 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Both townhouse with
w/fo basement. Walk to Mall, GO Station, Tim
Hortons, Superstore, School & Other Shopping.
52000 month + utilities.
Available ofter March 21st.

. Call: 905-3,02—19 8, 4
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'||I'|HE|I “l'll]' To "lE ﬂEI.'i[:h? Lnukmg for o quaint
personal hideawnay on the sought aiter beach strip? Then
look na maore! This beautyis o 2 bdmm bungalow W/ample
space for o professional, retirees or o perect starfer hame!

Homilion  MLS# 3405427
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5318,000.00

$924,900.00 Georgetown LS #W3419380 | $759,900.00 Tero ot LS #W3404078
i =
J i HOUSE FOR RENT ||| OF ! h
L Delrex & Weber ( ' ) P-“‘: 'y
einwn Idwn ouse Downlown Genrgelown

Main floor of charming bungalow for
rent. 1 Bedroom + office. Beautifully

sodons with hardwosd floorieg ond 1,100 sq. ft. Upper Level

Greaot downtown Georgetown location.
Lease Term 2 Years

$1800 month + utilities.
Lrailable Immediataly,

Call: 905-877-9001

newer kitchen ond bothroom. |deal for

singles or couples. No pets or smoking.

First and last required.
Available April Tst. ST600 fincludes uilises).

CALL OWNER: 416-460-8410




